● Exceptional level of organization, efficiency, and ability to multitask 
● Ability to maintain confidentiality 

Differentials 

● Strong knowledge of farmed animals issues  
● Strong skills on Microsoft Office and Google Docs 
● Ability to think creatively 

What we offer:  
● Stipend (“​bolsa auxílio​”): ​R$ 1.800 (​mil e oitocentos reais​)  
● Companion animal friendly office environment 
● Central office location  

How to Apply:  
To apply, please answer the following questions and send it along with your resume to               
protetoresdeanimais@animalequality.org.br